Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
School of Nursing

Unduplicated Enrollment
Academic Year 2021

Concentration (Study Track
Adult Gero Acute Care

Advanced Practice Nursing

Executive Leadership

Family Nurse Practitioner

Null

Nurse Midwifery

Nursing Administration

Nursing Education

Nursing Informatics

Pediactric Nurse Practitioner - Acute Care
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner - Primary Care
Psych Mental Health Nurse Practitioner
Grand Total

Degree Program / Full or Part-time Unduplicated Enroliment

Doctor of Nursing Practice Master of Science in Nursing
Full-Time Part-Time Full-Time Part-Time
126
30
8 44
12 19 15 172
80
1 69
71
51
1 73
2 57
1 11 1 73
21 104 20 772

Degrees & Certificates Awarded

Academic Year 2021

Concentration

Executive Leadership
Advanced Practice Nursing
Psych Mental Health NR Prac
Pediatric NP-PC

Pediatric NP-AC

Nursing Informatics
Nursing Education
Nursing Administration
Nurse Midwifery

Family Nurse Practitioner
Adult-Gero Acute Care NP
Grand Total

Post-Master Certificate

Full-Time

Part-Time
18

19

12

68

Degree Program / Graduation Semester - Full or Part-time

Doctor of Nursing Practice Master of Science in Nursing

Full-Time Part-Time Full-Time Part-Time
17
1 13

3 13

1 13

7 4

9

1 16

1 23

14 2

5 47

11 24

6 33 35 151

Post-Masters Certificate

Full-Time

Part-Time

i)

Grand Total

144
30
52

237

85
70
71
54
87
62
93
986

Grand Total

17
14
17
14
13
11
17
24
19
55
44
245



