Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center School of Nursing

Unduplicated Enrollment Academic Year 2021

		Degree Program / Full or Part-time Unduplicated Enrollment							
	Doctor of Nursing Practice		Master of Science in Nursing		Post-Master Certificate		Constant		
Concentration (Study Track)	Full-Time	Part-Time	Full-Time	Part-Time	Full-Time	Part-Time	Grand Total		
Adult Gero Acute Care				126		18	144		
Advanced Practice Nursing		30					30		
Executive Leadership	8	44					52		
Family Nurse Practitioner	12	19	15	172		19	237		
Null						1	1		
Nurse Midwifery				80		5	85		
Nursing Administration			1	69			70		
Nursing Education				71			71		
Nursing Informatics				51		3	54		
Pediactric Nurse Practitioner - Acute Care			1	73	1	12	87		
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner - Primary Care			2	57		3	62		
Psych Mental Health Nurse Practitioner	1	11	1	73		7	93		
Grand Total	21	104	20	772	1	68	986		

Degrees & Certificates Awarded Academic Year 2021

	Degree Program / Graduation Semester - Full or Part-time								
	Doctor of Nursing Practice		Master of Science in Nursing		Post-Masters Certificate		Constant		
Concentration	Full-Time	Part-Time	Full-Time	Part-Time	Full-Time	Part-Time	Grand Total		
Executive Leadership		17					17		
Advanced Practice Nursing	1	13					14		
Psych Mental Health NR Prac		3		13		1	17		
Pediatric NP-PC			1	13			14		
Pediatric NP-AC			7	4		2	13		
Nursing Informatics				9		2	11		
Nursing Education			1	16			17		
Nursing Administration			1	23			24		
Nurse Midwifery			14	2	1	2	19		
Family Nurse Practitioner	5			47		3	55		
Adult-Gero Acute Care NP			11	24		9	44		
Grand Total	6	33	35	151	1	19	245		